
 

 
Wilton Public Schools 
Middlebrook Middle School & Wilton High School  
Toilet Room Renovation Project  
 
AGENDA - February 7, 2013 at 3PM (WHS Professional Library Conference Room). 
 
Building Committee - Meeting #3  
Karen Birck   WPS – School Board Secretary  birburn@optonline.net 
Trevor Huffard  Council on Public Facilities  thuffard@gmail.com 
John Murphy   WPS – Director of Facilities  murphyj@wilton.k12.ct.us 
Robert O’Donnell  WPS – HS Principal   odonnellr@wilton.k12.ct.us 
Reby Townsend  WPS – HS Teacher / Rep  townsendr@wilton.k12.ct.us 
Jose Figueroa  WPS – HS Head Custodian  figueroaj@wilton.k12.ct.us 
Julia Harris   WPS – MS Principal   harrisj@wilton.k12.ct.us 
Darren Gunn   WPS – MS Teacher / Rep  gunnd@wilton.k12.ct.us 
Herculano Amaral  WPS – MS Head Custodian  amaralh@wilton.k12.ct.us 
Ty Tregellas   Turner Construction   stregellas@tcco.com 
Gillian Kaeyer  Turner Construction   glkaeyer@tcco.com 
Erik Kaeyer   KG&D Architects   ekaeyer@kgdarchitects.com 
Daniel Jaconetti  KG&D Architects   djaconetti@kgdarchitects.com 
 
 
The following points are a general outline of the issues to be discussed at today’s (2/7) Building 
Committee Meeting scheduled for 3PM: 
 
 

1. Schematic Design Cost Estimate (Turner Construction) 
 

2. Toilet Room Priority List Discussion (All) 
 

3. Test Installation of Toilet fixtures (Feedback from WHS Staff) 
 

4. Wall Finish Alternates (All) 
 

5. Next Steps  
 Approved list of toilet rooms to proceed into construction documents 
 Room finish refinements 
 Schedule 

 
 
 

kaeyer, garment & davidson architects, pc
285 main street  mount kisco, new york 10549
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